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Mohamed Adli
Sales Director NW DACH
Tel.: +49 2161 5780 213 
Mobil: +49 171 158 3423
E-Mail: mohamed.adli@westcon.com

Stefan Bontenackels
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 101
Mobil: +49 151 4076 9756
E-Mail: stefan.bontenackels@westcon.com

Benjamin Augustin
Business Development Manager (DE)
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 289
Mobil: +49 151 1081 5553
E-Mail: benjamin.augustin@westcon.com

Stefan Tegethoff
Inside Sales
Tel.: +49 52511456146
Mobil: +49 160 9697 4715
E-Mail: stefan.tegethoff@westcon.com

Melissa Dimitrova
Inside Sales
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 112
E-Mail: melissa.dimitrova@westcon.com

Marco Kuschel
Inside Sales Apprentice
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 330 
Mobil: +49 163 3529 002
E-Mail: marco.kuschel@westcon.com

Karsten Kreilos
PreSales Consultant
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 327
Mobil: +49 151 188 700 51
E-Mail: karsten.kreilos@westcon.com

Cornelia Baier
Business Development Manager (AT)
Tel.: +43 2236 8644 89
Mobil: +43 699 1488 0089
E-Mail: cornelia.baier@westcon.com

Mario diVita
Business Development Manager (CH)
Tel.: +41 445 8842 61
Mobil: +41 766 8348 54
E-Mail: mario.divita@westcon.com

Toni Brockmann
Internal Vendor Specialist
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 199
Mobil: +49 160 3692 992
E-Mail: toni.brockmann@westcon.com

Bilal Noubah
Renewals Manager
Tel.: +49 5251 1456 184
E-Mail: melissa.dimitrova@westcon.com


